Приложение 1

Lesson Plan

‘He was not of an age, but for all time!’

March,15, 2012
Teachers: Agareva I.I., Chuprova G. V.,
Level:   6a, 6b
Power Point Presentation

                                                                                                                                    Duration  45 minutes
	№
	Time
	Activity
	Slides
	Focus
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2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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	Speaking  - warming up introducing the theme of the lesson, the agenda of the lesson        

A 
A Speaking – A guided tour around Stratford – students are divided into 2 groups – guides and tourists, questions – answers (pictures of Stratford-upon-Avon

Speaking  - visiting a theatre                                                              

1) Theatre in Shakespeare’s time

2) vocabulary – theatre words                                                                   3) Shakespeare’s plays – reading the transcriptions                                4) buying tickets – a pair work task, reporting
Speaking and writing -  cinquains – a group work task ‘comedy’, ‘tragedy’

Reading – passages about Shakespeare’s plays – for a general idea – kinds of plays

Watching and listening – a passage from ‘A Midsummer Night’s Dream’ – tasks

Grammar, reading – ‘Romeo and Juliet’ – a picture story – matching (the Complex Object)

Listening and watching – a passage from ‘Romeo and Juliet’ ‘ What is a youth ….’  - completing the poem

Homework  - writing cinquains about any characters from ‘Romeo and Juliet’ and ‘Midsummer Night’s  Dream’.

Summary

What have we done at the lesson? 
	1, 2

3 – 8

9

10, 11

12

13 (34 – 38)

14, 15

16, 17, 18

19 – 22

23 – 27

28 – 29 

30-31
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